Designed for reliable performance
Flexible insulation with closed cell structure to save energy and stop condensation.
 Closed cell structure with in-built water vapour barrier
 Inherently resistant to corrosion
 Excellent thermal values minimise energy loss
 Flexible, dust and fibre free nature
 Inherent resistance to microbial growth
2

Kaiflex EF  Sheet · continuous
Colour: Black
Insulation
thickness
mm
Sheet · continuous
1 m width
Sheet · continuous · self-adhesive
1 m width
Reference Order No.
m²/
bag Reference Order No.
m²/
bag
6 EF-06-RL 4001163 30 EF-06-RL-SK 4006564 30
10 EF-10-RL 4001164 20 EF-10-RL-SK 4001170 20
13 EF-13-RL 4001165 14 EF-13-RL-SK 4001171 14
16 EF-16-RL 4001166 12 EF-16-RL-SK 4001172 12
19 EF-19-RL 4001167 10 EF-19-RL-SK 4001173 10
25 EF-25-RL 4001168 8 EF-25-RL-SK 4001174 8
32 EF-32-RL 4001169 6 EF-32-RL-SK 4001175 6